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Session 4

THU 10 OCT 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 59  (48-51kg) MONIKA M DEL

CHRISTINA JOHNSON MAN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI J K

HP

UP

HAR

RAJ

SANDEEP SING

NAVEEN RANA

SANKALP DIXIT

SANGITA MALIK

RAJESH KOLI

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

2 60  (48-51kg) NANCY BORO ASM

YAKSHIKA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA DEL

RAJ

HP

UTK

PUN

MAYANK

RAVINDRA SING

NAVEEN RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

ARIHANT

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 61  (48-51kg) KAVITA CHD

BHARATI KUMARI ASM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAVINDRA SING DEL

RAJ

UP

J K

HP

PADAM KAUSHAL

RAJESH KOLI

SANKALP DIXIT

SANDEEP SING

NAVEEN RANA

29:28

26:30

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 62  (48-51kg) LUWANGLEIMA SORAM MAN

RIMPI PEGU ASM BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NAVEEN RANA PUN

UTK

DEL

RAJ

HAR

ARIHANT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

MAYANK

RAVINDRA SING

SANGITA MALIK

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 63  (54-57kg) KANISHIKA MAAN HAR

CHARU SINGH UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING RAJ

SSCB

MAH

DEL

HP

RAJESH KOLI

RANA

SUDHIR

SWETA CHAUDHARY

NAVEEN RANA

30:24

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 64  (54-57kg) ARJU HAR

YATRI PATEL GUJ BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR RAJ

UTK

UP

DEL

J K

RAVINDRA SING

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SANKALP DIXIT

MAYANK

SANDEEP SING

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 65  (54-57kg)

ANKITHA RAJ KAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 66  (54-57kg) MUSHKAN HAR

KHANAK DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJESH KOLI HP

SSCB

MAH

UTK

PUN

NAVEEN RANA

RANA

SUDHIR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

ARIHANT

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 67  (60-65kg) ANJLI UTK

GARGI TOMAR DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA HAR

UP

RAJ

MAH

J K

SANGITA MALIK

SANKALP DIXIT

RAVINDRA SING

SUDHIR

SANDEEP SING

28:27

28:27

29:26

26:29

28:27

RED

BLUE

10 68  (60-65kg) SANJANA HAR

LENA NORBERT KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWETA CHAUDHARY RAJ

DEL

PUN

SSCB

UTK

RAJESH KOLI

PADAM KAUSHAL

ARIHANT

RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 69  (60-65kg) URVASHI GEHLOT DEL RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 70  (60-65kg) EKTA HAR

SAKSHI DAHIYA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANKALP DIXIT MAH

RAJ

DEL

HP

J K

SUDHIR

RAVINDRA SING

MAYANK

NAVEEN RANA

SANDEEP SING

27:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 71  (70-75kg) ARTI DEL

SHRUTI HP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 72  (70-75kg) MUSKAN HAR

KANGUK BAJA ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK UTK

RAJ

DEL

PUN

SSCB

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RAJESH KOLI

PADAM KAUSHAL

ARIHANT

RANA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 73  (70-75kg) CHANCHAL HAR RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 74  (70-75kg) TWINKLE POONIA HAR

KRISHA VERMA PUN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

17 75  (81--81+kg) JAGRUTI BOTH MAH

HARSHIKA TUSHIR HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL HP

RAJ

J K

UP

DEL

NAVEEN RANA

RAVINDRA SING

SANDEEP SING

SANKALP DIXIT

SWETA CHAUDHARY

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 76  (81--81+kg) KANIKA DEL

KHUSBHU HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 77  (81--81+kg) ANSHIKA CHAUDHARY UP

PAYAL HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 78  (81--81+kg) MANYA DEL

NIRJHRA BANA RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT UTK

SSCB

MAH

HAR

UP

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RANA

SUDHIR

POOJA

SANKALP DIXIT

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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