

RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH WOMEN PROGRAMME 2024-25



Session Results

Session 4

THU 10 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	59	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	MONIKA M CHRISTINA JOHNSON		DEL MAN	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP UP HAR	SANDEEP SING NAVEEN RANA SANKALP DIXIT SANGITA MALIK RAJESH KOLI			10:8 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:8
2	60	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	NANCY BORO YAKSHIKA		ASM HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HP UTK	MAYANK RAVINDRA SING NAVEEN RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI ARIHANT			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
3	61	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	KAVITA BHARATI KUMARI		CHD ASM	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	_	RAVINDRA SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ UP J K	PADAM KAUSHAL RAJESH KOLI SANKALP DIXIT SANDEEP SING NAVEEN RANA			29:28 26:30 29:28 30:27 29:28
4	62	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	LUWANGLEIMA SORAM RIMPI PEGU		MAN ASM	BLUE	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	НР	NAVEEN RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL RAJ	ARIHANT SANJAY ADHIKARI MAYANK RAVINDRA SING SANGITA MALIK			29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
5	63	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	KANISHIKA MAAN CHARU SINGH		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	JK	SANDEEP SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB MAH DEL	RAJESH KOLI RANA SUDHIR SWETA CHAUDHAI NAVEEN RANA	RΥ		30:24 30:26 30:26 30:27 30:26
		(-,			4B.#4						
6	64	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ARJU YATRI PATEL		HAR GUJ	BLUE	WP	5:2	
			Referee:		SUDHIR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK UP DEL	RAVINDRA SING SANJAY ADHIKARI SANKALP DIXIT MAYANK SANDEEP SING		J.L	30:27 29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30
7	65	(54-57kg)		RED	ANIZITUA DA I		1445	Dilie			
			Referee:	BLUE	ANKITHA RAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2:	KAR	BLUE	WO		-
8	66	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	MUSHKAN KHANAK		HAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RAJESH KOLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP SSCB MAH UTK	NAVEEN RANA RANA SUDHIR SANJAY ADHIKARI ARIHANT			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 26:30

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 3.0



RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH WOMEN PROGRAMME 2024-25





Session 4

THU 10 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	67	(60-65kg)		RED	ANJLI		UTK	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE HAR	GARGI TOMAR POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ MAH	SANGITA MALIK SANKALP DIXIT RAVINDRA SING SUDHIR SANDEEP SING			28:27 28:27 29:26 26:29 28:27
10	68	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	SANJANA LENA NORBERT		HAR KER	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SWETA CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL PUN SSCB	RAJESH KOLI PADAM KAUSHAL ARIHANT RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI			30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	69	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	URVASHI GEHLOT		DEL	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLOL		Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
12	70	(60-65kg)		RED	EKTA		HAR	DUIE	WD	5.0	
			Referee:	BLUE UP	SAKSHI DAHIYA SANKALP DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ DEL HP	BLUE SUDHIR RAVINDRA SING MAYANK NAVEEN RANA SANDEEP SING	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 25:30 26:30 26:30
13	71	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	ARTI SHRUTI		DEL HP	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	DEGE	GIII GII	Judge 1: Judge 2:		DEGE	WO		-
14	72	(70-75kg)		RED	MUSKAN		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE DEL	KANGUK BAJA MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ DEL PUN	SANJAY ADHIKARI RAJESH KOLI PADAM KAUSHAL ARIHANT RANA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	73	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	CHANCHAL		HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
16	74	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	TWINKLE POONIA KRISHA VERMA		HAR PUN	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 3.0



REC COMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH WOMEN PROGRAMME 2024-25



Session Results

Session 4

THU 10 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	75	(8181+kg)		RED BLUE	JAGRUTI BOTH HARSHIKA TUSHIR		MAH HAR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	DEL	PADAM KAUSHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ J K UP	NAVEEN RANA RAVINDRA SING SANDEEP SING SANKALP DIXIT SWETA CHAUDHA	RY	29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
18	76	(8181+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	KANIKA KHUSBHU	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL HAR	RED	WO	- -
19	77	(8181+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ANSHIKA CHAUDHARY PAYAL	Judge 1:	UP HAR	RED	WO	
			neieree.			Judge 1: Judge 2:				- -
20	78	(8181+kg)		RED BLUE	MANYA NIRJHRA BANA		DEL RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	PUN	ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB MAH HAR	SANJAY ADHIKARI RANA SUDHIR POOJA SANKALP DIXIT		- - - -

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points		

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 3.0